
#23 Men's Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 Jordan DOWNS Unattached 7.36m 24' 13 /4 7.36 (+0.0) 7.18 (+0.0) 7.04 (+0.0) FOUL 2(1)

2 Antonio VILLEGAS Notre Dame 6.80m 22' 33 /4 6.76 (+0.0) 6.69 (+0.0) 6.69 (+0.0) 6.80 (+0.0) 2(2)

3 Imari HURTE FR Marquette 6.71m 22' 01 /4 FOUL 6.28 (+0.0) 6.71 (+0.0) 6.51 (+0.0) 1(1)

4 Alex LESPERANCE FR Marquette 6.68m 21' 11" 6.63 (+0.0) FOUL 6.66 (+0.0) 6.68 (+0.0) 1(2)

5 Joey GAREIS FR Butler 6.67m 21' 103 /4 5.86 (+0.0) FOUL 6.67 (+0.0) 6.26 (+0.0) 2(3)

6 Desmond WILKINS FR Bethel (Ind.) 6.64m 21' 91 /2 FOUL 6.64 (+0.0) 6.36 (+0.0) 5.98 (+0.0) 2(4)

7 Jonah LESTER JR Bethel (Ind.) 6.62m 21' 83 /4 6.62 (+0.0) 6.43 (+0.0) 6.59 (+0.0) FOUL 2(5)

8 Isaiah DAVIS FR Bethel (Ind.) 6.58m 21' 71 /4 6.39 (+0.0) 6.58 (+0.0) 6.56 (+0.0) PASS 1(3)

9 Luke HOFRICHTER SO Butler 6.38m 20' 111 /4 6.38 (+0.0) 6.22 (+0.0) 6.16 (+0.0) 6.16 (+0.0) 2(6)

10 Athony DUVENDACK SO Bethel (Ind.) 6.35m 20' 10" 6.35 (+0.0) 6.15 (+0.0) FOUL 5.73 (+0.0) 2(7)

11 Collin  MCCULLOUGH SR Valparaiso 6.33m 20' 91 /4 6.01 (+0.0) 6.33 (+0.0) 6.00 (+0.0) 6.07 (+0.0) 1(4)

12 Derrick BALL FR Detroit Mercy 6.26m 20' 61 /2 6.26 (+0.0) 6.15 (+0.0) 6.12 (+0.0) 6.23 (+0.0) 1(5)

13 Zachary ZABORNEY FR Detroit Mercy 6.23m 20' 51 /4 5.88 (+0.0) 6.23 (+0.0) 6.17 (+0.0) 6.08 (+0.0) 1(6)

14 Jacob  MARSH SO Bethel (Ind.) 6.23m 20' 51 /4 6.23 (+0.0) 5.96 (+0.0) 5.94 (+0.0) FOUL 2(8)

15 TJ WEINZIMMER JR Valparaiso 5.87m 19' 31 /4 5.76 (+0.0) 5.87 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 2(9)

16 Scott JONSKE SR DePaul 5.83m 19' 11 /2 5.83 (+0.0) PASS PASS PASS 1(7)

17 Zack FORTENER JR Valparaiso 5.80m 19' 01 /2 5.80 (+0.0) 5.70 (+0.0) 5.69 (+0.0) 5.53 (+0.0) 1(8)

18 Justin KOCH JR Detroit Mercy 5.36m 17' 7" 5.34 (+0.0) 5.16 (+0.0) 5.36 (+0.0) 5.28 (+0.0) 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Imari HURTE FR Marquette 6.71m 22' 01 /4 FOUL 6.28 (+0.0) 6.71 (+0.0) 6.51 (+0.0)

2 Alex LESPERANCE FR Marquette 6.68m 21' 11" 6.63 (+0.0) FOUL 6.66 (+0.0) 6.68 (+0.0)

3 Isaiah DAVIS FR Bethel (Ind.) 6.58m 21' 71 /4 6.39 (+0.0) 6.58 (+0.0) 6.56 (+0.0) PASS

4 Collin  MCCULLOUGH SR Valparaiso 6.33m 20' 91 /4 6.01 (+0.0) 6.33 (+0.0) 6.00 (+0.0) 6.07 (+0.0)

5 Derrick BALL FR Detroit Mercy 6.26m 20' 61 /2 6.26 (+0.0) 6.15 (+0.0) 6.12 (+0.0) 6.23 (+0.0)

6 Zachary ZABORNEY FR Detroit Mercy 6.23m 20' 51 /4 5.88 (+0.0) 6.23 (+0.0) 6.17 (+0.0) 6.08 (+0.0)

7 Scott JONSKE SR DePaul 5.83m 19' 11 /2 5.83 (+0.0) PASS PASS PASS

8 Zack FORTENER JR Valparaiso 5.80m 19' 01 /2 5.80 (+0.0) 5.70 (+0.0) 5.69 (+0.0) 5.53 (+0.0)

9 Justin KOCH JR Detroit Mercy 5.36m 17' 7" 5.34 (+0.0) 5.16 (+0.0) 5.36 (+0.0) 5.28 (+0.0)

Flight 2 of 2

1 Jordan DOWNS Unattached 7.36m 24' 13 /4 7.36 (+0.0) 7.18 (+0.0) 7.04 (+0.0) FOUL

2 Antonio VILLEGAS Notre Dame 6.80m 22' 33 /4 6.76 (+0.0) 6.69 (+0.0) 6.69 (+0.0) 6.80 (+0.0)

3 Joey GAREIS FR Butler 6.67m 21' 103 /4 5.86 (+0.0) FOUL 6.67 (+0.0) 6.26 (+0.0)

4 Desmond WILKINS FR Bethel (Ind.) 6.64m 21' 91 /2 FOUL 6.64 (+0.0) 6.36 (+0.0) 5.98 (+0.0)

5 Jonah LESTER JR Bethel (Ind.) 6.62m 21' 83 /4 6.62 (+0.0) 6.43 (+0.0) 6.59 (+0.0) FOUL

6 Luke HOFRICHTER SO Butler 6.38m 20' 111 /4 6.38 (+0.0) 6.22 (+0.0) 6.16 (+0.0) 6.16 (+0.0)

7 Athony DUVENDACK SO Bethel (Ind.) 6.35m 20' 10" 6.35 (+0.0) 6.15 (+0.0) FOUL 5.73 (+0.0)

8 Jacob  MARSH SO Bethel (Ind.) 6.23m 20' 51 /4 6.23 (+0.0) 5.96 (+0.0) 5.94 (+0.0) FOUL

9 TJ WEINZIMMER JR Valparaiso 5.87m 19' 31 /4 5.76 (+0.0) 5.87 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL

#24 Women's Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 Jernaya SHARP SR Notre Dame 5.62m 18' 51 /4 5.62 (+0.0) 5.48 (+0.0) 5.23 (+0.0) 5.60 (+0.0) 2(1)

2 Emily ROTH JR Bethel (Ind.) 5.53m 18' 13 /4 5.21 (+0.0) FOUL 5.53 (+0.0) FOUL 2(2)
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#24 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
3 Madison MARKO SR Marquette 5.49m 18' 01 /4 5.49 (+0.0) 5.30 (+0.0) 5.44 (+0.0) 5.10 (+0.0) 2(3)

4 Micah CAREY FR Detroit Mercy 5.48m 17' 113 /4 5.38 (+0.0) 5.48 (+0.0) 4.93 (+0.0) FOUL 1(1)

5 Mila PUSELJIC FR Marquette 5.48m 17' 113 /4 FOUL 5.25 (+0.0) 5.33 (+0.0) 5.48 (+0.0) 1(1)

6 Kyri JACKSON SR Detroit Mercy 5.23m 17' 2" 4.95 (+0.0) 4.94 (+0.0) 5.23 (+0.0) 5.08 (+0.0) 2(4)

7 Breanne MARCHAN SR Marquette 5.21m 17' 11 /4 4.84 (+0.0) 5.21 (+0.0) 5.01 (+0.0) 4.92 (+0.0) 2(5)

8 Alicia JONES FR DePaul 5.14m 16' 101 /2 FOUL 5.14 (+0.0) 5.11 (+0.0) 4.88 (+0.0) 1(3)

9 Esther ALDANA SO DePaul 5.07m 16' 73 /4 5.07 (+0.0) 4.90 (+0.0) 4.81 (+0.0) PASS 2(6)

10 Niki EZEH JR Butler 5.03m 16' 6" 4.70 (+0.0) 4.88 (+0.0) 4.85 (+0.0) 5.03 (+0.0) 2(7)

11 Terece BROWN JR DePaul 4.99m 16' 41 /2 4.82 (+0.0) 4.74 (+0.0) 4.99 (+0.0) 4.94 (+0.0) 2(8)

12 Nina  HILT SO Butler 4.93m 16' 21 /4 4.93 (+0.0) 4.73 (+0.0) 4.70 (+0.0) 4.60 (+0.0) 1(4)

13 Shannon LAHEY SR Valparaiso 4.83m 15' 101 /4 4.81 (+0.0) 4.83 (+0.0) 4.71 (+0.0) 4.71 (+0.0) 2(9)

14 Le'Gary JACKSON FR Detroit Mercy 4.73m 15' 61 /4 4.49 (+0.0) 4.73 (+0.0) 4.71 (+0.0) 4.03 (+0.0) 2(10)

15 Isabelle GRASSEL FR Notre Dame 4.64m 15' 23 /4 4.59 (+0.0) 4.54 (+0.0) 4.42 (+0.0) 4.64 (+0.0) 1(5)

16 Kendall MENZIE SO Bethel (Ind.) 4.63m 15' 21 /4 4.63 (+0.0) 4.63 (+0.0) 4.57 (+0.0) 4.55 (+0.0) 2(11)

17 Karmen KOCH SO Butler 4.56m 14' 111 /2 4.42 (+0.0) 3.46 (+0.0) 4.39 (+0.0) 4.56 (+0.0) 1(6)

18 Constantina SINANI SO Detroit Mercy 4.27m 14' 01 /4 4.25 (+0.0) 4.26 (+0.0) 4.27 (+0.0) 4.04 (+0.0) 1(7)

Tori CARROLL FR DePaul NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Micah CAREY FR Detroit Mercy 5.48m 17' 113 /4 5.38 (+0.0) 5.48 (+0.0) 4.93 (+0.0) FOUL

1 Mila PUSELJIC FR Marquette 5.48m 17' 113 /4 FOUL 5.25 (+0.0) 5.33 (+0.0) 5.48 (+0.0)

3 Alicia JONES FR DePaul 5.14m 16' 101 /2 FOUL 5.14 (+0.0) 5.11 (+0.0) 4.88 (+0.0)

4 Nina  HILT SO Butler 4.93m 16' 21 /4 4.93 (+0.0) 4.73 (+0.0) 4.70 (+0.0) 4.60 (+0.0)

5 Isabelle GRASSEL FR Notre Dame 4.64m 15' 23 /4 4.59 (+0.0) 4.54 (+0.0) 4.42 (+0.0) 4.64 (+0.0)

6 Karmen KOCH SO Butler 4.56m 14' 111 /2 4.42 (+0.0) 3.46 (+0.0) 4.39 (+0.0) 4.56 (+0.0)

7 Constantina SINANI SO Detroit Mercy 4.27m 14' 01 /4 4.25 (+0.0) 4.26 (+0.0) 4.27 (+0.0) 4.04 (+0.0)

Tori CARROLL FR DePaul NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 Jernaya SHARP SR Notre Dame 5.62m 18' 51 /4 5.62 (+0.0) 5.48 (+0.0) 5.23 (+0.0) 5.60 (+0.0)

2 Emily ROTH JR Bethel (Ind.) 5.53m 18' 13 /4 5.21 (+0.0) FOUL 5.53 (+0.0) FOUL

3 Madison MARKO SR Marquette 5.49m 18' 01 /4 5.49 (+0.0) 5.30 (+0.0) 5.44 (+0.0) 5.10 (+0.0)

4 Kyri JACKSON SR Detroit Mercy 5.23m 17' 2" 4.95 (+0.0) 4.94 (+0.0) 5.23 (+0.0) 5.08 (+0.0)

5 Breanne MARCHAN SR Marquette 5.21m 17' 11 /4 4.84 (+0.0) 5.21 (+0.0) 5.01 (+0.0) 4.92 (+0.0)

6 Esther ALDANA SO DePaul 5.07m 16' 73 /4 5.07 (+0.0) 4.90 (+0.0) 4.81 (+0.0) PASS

7 Niki EZEH JR Butler 5.03m 16' 6" 4.70 (+0.0) 4.88 (+0.0) 4.85 (+0.0) 5.03 (+0.0)

8 Terece BROWN JR DePaul 4.99m 16' 41 /2 4.82 (+0.0) 4.74 (+0.0) 4.99 (+0.0) 4.94 (+0.0)

9 Shannon LAHEY SR Valparaiso 4.83m 15' 101 /4 4.81 (+0.0) 4.83 (+0.0) 4.71 (+0.0) 4.71 (+0.0)

10 Le'Gary JACKSON FR Detroit Mercy 4.73m 15' 61 /4 4.49 (+0.0) 4.73 (+0.0) 4.71 (+0.0) 4.03 (+0.0)

11 Kendall MENZIE SO Bethel (Ind.) 4.63m 15' 21 /4 4.63 (+0.0) 4.63 (+0.0) 4.57 (+0.0) 4.55 (+0.0)

#20 Women's High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70

1 Lindsey MIRKES JR Marquette 1.65m 5' 5" PPP PPP PPP O O XXX

2 Sarah FLIGHT FR Notre Dame 1.60m 5' 3" PPP O XO O XXX
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#20 Women's High Jump (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70

3 Jessica  TUTTLE SO Bethel (Ind.) 1.60m 5' 3" PPP O O XO XXX

4 Marin MCCLOWRY JR Marquette 1.55m 5' 1" PPP XO O XXX

5 Le'Gary JACKSON FR Detroit Mercy 1.55m 5' 1" O O XXO XXX

Briana SCHANKE SO Bethel (Ind.) NH XXX

Emma LUDWIG FR Marquette NH PPP PPP XXX

#21 Men's Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3.80 4.05 4.20 4.35 4.50 4.65 4.80 4.95 5.10

1 Colton CRUM SO Notre Dame 4.95m 16' 23 /4 PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP O XXO XXX

2 Cameron JEMISON JR Marquette 4.65m 15' 3" PPP PPP PPP PPP O O XXX

3 Ryan TRICK SO Bethel (Ind.) 4.65m 15' 3" PPP PPP O PPP XO O XXX

4 Jeremy SEILER SR Valparaiso 4.50m 14' 9" PPP PPP PPP O XO XXX

5 Dominic NIPPER SO Bethel (Ind.) 4.20m 13' 91 /4 PPP O O XXX

6 Matthew QUINTAL FR Notre Dame 4.20m 13' 91 /4 PPP PPP XO XXX

7 Jacob SPIASER JR Detroit Mercy 4.05m 13' 31 /2 PPP XXO XXX

Evan SNOW SR Valparaiso NH PPP PPP XXX

Noah KOWAL SO Marquette NH PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP

Daniel LANFEAR SO Detroit Mercy NH XXX

Logan COLLINS FR Detroit Mercy NH PPP XXX

#30 Women's Weight Throw

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Rachel TANCZOS JR Notre Dame 22.10m 72' 61 /4 FOUL 22.10 FOUL FOUL FOUL 19.19

2 Abbey KAPITAN SR Notre Dame 20.45m 67' 11 /4 19.88 20.45 FOUL 19.50 20.44 19.81

3 Jade GATES JR DePaul 17.99m 59' 01 /4 17.28 17.86 17.99 FOUL FOUL FOUL

4 Lizzy CAGLE SO Marquette 16.99m 55' 9" FOUL 15.80 16.99 16.24 16.06 14.94

5 Allie FLANDO JR Marquette 16.32m 53' 61 /2 FOUL 16.24 15.67 FOUL 15.68 16.32

6 Brynne GUSTAFSON SR Detroit Mercy 16.00m 52' 6" FOUL FOUL 16.00 FOUL FOUL 15.79

7 Rebecca  CHOUINARD SR DePaul 15.96m 52' 41 /2 FOUL FOUL 15.96 FOUL FOUL FOUL

8 Kirsten  HENTSCHEL SO Bethel (Ind.) 15.42m 50' 71 /4 15.15 15.42 FOUL FOUL FOUL 15.12

9 Mackenna ORIE FR DePaul 15.19m 49' 10" 14.65 15.19 14.18

10 Ava BUTTERBAUGH FR Notre Dame 13.74m 45' 1" 12.86 13.50 13.74

11 Ashley GAFFEY SR Marquette 12.87m 42' 23 /4 FOUL 12.87 FOUL

12 Margaret IWU FR Detroit Mercy 12.69m 41' 73 /4 12.41 11.03 12.69

13 Arcadia WOODS SO Bethel (Ind.) 12.55m 41' 21 /4 11.84 12.55 FOUL

14 Amelia KETELHOHN FR Marquette 10.76m 35' 33 /4 10.76 FOUL 9.81

15 Kayla SMITH FR Detroit Mercy 10.74m 35' 3" FOUL FOUL 10.74

#29 Men's Weight Throw

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Logan KUSKY SR Notre Dame 21.36m 70' 1" 20.24 20.67 21.12 21.36 20.98 FOUL

2 John STEFAN JR Notre Dame 18.00m 59' 03 /4 17.42 17.27 17.61 17.27 18.00 17.29

3 Shae WATKINS SR Notre Dame 17.53m 57' 61 /4 16.21 16.48 FOUL 16.55 17.53 FOUL

4 Bailey LANG JR Bethel (Ind.) 16.68m 54' 83 /4 16.46 16.11 FOUL 16.52 16.68 FOUL
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#29 Men's Weight Throw (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

5 Vinnie VOUDRIE SO Marquette 16.37m 53' 81 /2 15.44 FOUL 16.37 FOUL FOUL FOUL

6 Michael SHOAF FR Notre Dame 16.16m 53' 01 /4 16.16 15.46 FOUL 15.67 15.73 15.60

7 Ben LITWIN SO DePaul 15.88m 52' 11 /4 FOUL 14.75 15.37 15.35 15.88 14.87

8 Matthew EICHTEN FR Notre Dame 15.04m 49' 41 /4 FOUL 14.94 14.98 14.98 14.92 15.04

9 Blake KUSKY FR Notre Dame 13.80m 45' 31 /2 13.21 FOUL 13.80

10 Dominic MARSHALL SR DePaul 13.63m 44' 83 /4 13.63 FOUL 12.49

11 Jason MONTANO FR DePaul 12.82m 42' 03 /4 11.73 12.29 12.82

12 Vishal TURNER Unattached 12.32m 40' 5" 12.32 11.29 FOUL

13 John Paul TERZANO JR Detroit Mercy 11.95m 39' 21 /2 FOUL 10.88 11.95

Eric LEDUC SR Detroit Mercy NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Alex  MURRAY JR DePaul NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#28 Women's Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Abbey KAPITAN SR Notre Dame 15.54m 51' 0" 14.97 FOUL 14.99 14.40 FOUL 15.54

2 Rachel TANCZOS JR Notre Dame 15.31m 50' 23 /4 14.95 14.98 14.71 FOUL 15.31 FOUL

3 Mackenna ORIE FR DePaul 14.12m 46' 4" 12.87 14.12 FOUL 12.84 FOUL 13.66

4 Allie FLANDO JR Marquette 13.73m 45' 01 /2 13.03 13.73 FOUL FOUL 12.94 FOUL

5 Lizzy CAGLE SO Marquette 12.66m 41' 61 /2 12.48 12.61 12.38 12.05 12.66 FOUL

6 Alesis JUNTUNEN SO Notre Dame 12.47m 40' 11" 11.67 12.47 11.99 12.14 12.21 11.65

7 Ava BUTTERBAUGH FR Notre Dame 12.28m 40' 31 /2 12.06 12.28 FOUL FOUL 12.28 11.78

8 Veronica WALINSKI FR Marquette 11.87m 38' 111 /2 11.87 11.23 FOUL FOUL 11.40 11.49

9 Karmen KOCH SO Butler 11.52m 37' 91 /2 11.25 11.40 11.52

10 Noelle DEJAYNES FR DePaul 10.79m 35' 5" FOUL 9.13 10.79

11 Kayla SMITH FR Detroit Mercy 10.38m 34' 03 /4 9.76 10.38 FOUL

12 Arcadia WOODS SO Bethel (Ind.) 10.31m 33' 10" 10.22 10.31 FOUL

13 Nina  HILT SO Butler 9.35m 30' 81 /4 8.95 8.94 9.35

14 Margaret IWU FR Detroit Mercy 9.17m 30' 1" 8.83 9.17 FOUL

15 Remi BECKHAM FR Butler 8.51m 27' 11" FOUL 8.51 7.51

#27 Men's Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Jason MONTANO FR DePaul 16.19m 53' 11 /2 14.83 FOUL 15.38 16.19 15.64 16.14

2 Shae WATKINS SR Notre Dame 16.11m 52' 101 /4 15.38 15.25 FOUL 14.87 FOUL 16.11

3 John STEFAN JR Notre Dame 16.03m 52' 71 /4 15.95 FOUL 15.72 15.75 15.79 16.03

4 Michael SHOAF FR Notre Dame 15.64m 51' 33 /4 15.22 14.70 15.37 15.55 FOUL 15.64

5 Alex  MURRAY JR DePaul 14.21m 46' 71 /2 FOUL 13.72 14.21 FOUL FOUL FOUL

6 Grayson ZINN SO Notre Dame 13.49m 44' 31 /4 FOUL FOUL 12.33 13.49 13.19 13.46

7 Ben LITWIN SO DePaul 13.42m 44' 01 /2 11.91 13.42 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

8 Vishal TURNER Unattached 12.55m 41' 21 /4 11.59 12.28 12.02 12.11 FOUL 12.55

9 Luke HOFRICHTER SO Butler 9.39m 30' 93 /4 9.39 9.35 9.36
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#22 Women's Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3.00 3.15 3.30 3.45 3.60 3.75 3.90 4.00

1 Julie CLAYTON SR Marquette 3.90m 12' 91 /2 PPP PPP PPP PPP XXO O O XXX

2 McKenna CASKEY JR Notre Dame 3.75m 12' 31 /2 PPP PPP PPP PPP XXO XO XXX

3 Brielle BUECHLER JR Marquette 3.45m 11' 33 /4 PPP PPP O O XXX

4 Olivia FABRY FR Notre Dame 3.45m 11' 33 /4 PPP PPP XO O XXX

5 Rachel SERAPHINE SO Marquette 3.45m 11' 33 /4 PPP PPP XO XO XXX

6 Kelly JACOBY JR Marquette 3.30m 10' 10" PPP O O XXX

7 Alexandra SINANI JR Detroit Mercy 3.30m 10' 10" PPP XXO XO XXX

8 Evy MOLEBASH FR Marquette 3.15m 10' 4" XO O XXX

9 Alexandra CHLUMSKY FR Notre Dame 3.15m 10' 4" PPP XXO XXX

#19 Men's High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.04 2.08 2.12 2.16 2.21

1 Daniel ARMSTRONG SR Marquette 2.16m 7' 1" PPP PPP PPP PPP XO O O O XO XXX

2 Shane GLASCO FR Bethel (Ind.) 2.12m 6' 111 /2 PPP O PPP O O XO O XO XXX

3 Jacob  MARSH SO Bethel (Ind.) 2.00m 6' 63 /4 PPP O O XXO XO XXX

4 Jonah LESTER JR Bethel (Ind.) 2.00m 6' 63 /4 PPP PPP O O XXO XXX

5 Daniel LANFEAR SO Detroit Mercy 1.95m 6' 43 /4 O XO O O XXX

6 Isaiah DAVIS FR Bethel (Ind.) 1.95m 6' 43 /4 PPP O O XO XXX

7 Jason FOSTER SR Bethel (Ind.) 1.95m 6' 43 /4 O O XO XO XXX

8 Joseph KEYS JR Marquette 1.90m 6' 23 /4 O XXO XO XXX

9 Will  MAIDMENT JR Valparaiso 1.90m 6' 23 /4 PPP O XXO XXX

10 Simon WERVEN FR Marquette 1.85m 6' 03 /4 XXO O XXX

11 Kevin TYSON FR Butler 1.80m 5' 103 /4 O XXX

12 David ENGSTROM SO Valparaiso 1.75m 5' 83 /4 XXX

Sam ROBINSON SR Butler NH PPP XXX

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.75

7 Jason FOSTER SR Bethel (Ind.) (cont'd) O

10 Simon WERVEN FR Marquette (cont'd) O

11 Kevin TYSON FR Butler (cont'd) O

12 David ENGSTROM SO Valparaiso 1.75m 5' 83 /4 XO

#25 Men's Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Jefferson OSUNKWO SO Marquette 13.39m 43' 111 /4 13.39 (+0.0) 13.32 (+0.0) 12.98 (+0.0) 13.21 (+0.0)

2 Osy EKWUEME 0 Notre Dame 13.14m 43' 11 /2 FOUL 13.14 (+0.0) 12.74 (+0.0) FOUL

3 TJ WEINZIMMER JR Valparaiso 12.88m 42' 31 /4 12.69 (+0.0) 12.87 (+0.0) 12.88 (+0.0) FOUL

4 Collin  MCCULLOUGH SR Valparaiso 12.49m 40' 113 /4 12.29 (+0.0) 12.49 (+0.0) 11.94 (+0.0) 12.00 (+0.0)

#26 Women's Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Mila PUSELJIC FR Marquette 11.18m 36' 81 /4 10.94 (+0.0) 11.18 (+0.0) 11.18 (+0.0) FOUL

2 Terece BROWN JR DePaul 11.02m 36' 2" 10.49 (+0.0) 11.02 (+0.0) 10.76 (+0.0) PASS

3 Molly EVANS SO Marquette 10.88m 35' 81 /2 10.48 (+0.0) 10.63 (+0.0) 9.61 (+0.0) 10.88 (+0.0)

4 Alicia JONES FR DePaul 10.56m 34' 73 /4 10.11 (+0.0) 10.56 (+0.0) 10.24 (+0.0) FOUL
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#16 Women's 60m Hurdles
2 Heat Final

(Top 12 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Jernaya SHARP SR Notre Dame 8.52q 2(1)

2 Summer THORPE SR Notre Dame 8.54q 1(1)

3 Niki EZEH JR Butler 8.72q 1(2)

4 Grace CRONIN SR Notre Dame 8.74q 3(1)

5 Isabel INGRAM SO DePaul 8.86q 4(1)

6 Madysen HUNTER SR Notre Dame 8.90q 4(2)

7 Kyri JACKSON SR Detroit Mercy 9.02q 2(2)

8 Juru OKWARAMOI FR Marquette 9.17q 3(2)

9 Nina  HILT SO Butler 9.19 2(3)

10 Heather RYAN FR Marquette 9.23 4(3)

11 Karmen KOCH SO Butler 9.27 4(4)

12 Dylan ARMSTRONG SO DePaul 9.35 3(3)

13 Avian ROSSUM FR Notre Dame 9.36 1(3)

14 McKenzie GREENE SO Butler 9.43 3(4)

15 Siarah JONES JR DePaul 9.48 4(5)

16 Adelaide HAVENS SO Marquette 9.60 2(4)

17 Kelsey HUNN SR Marquette 9.62 1(4)

18 Bekah SPENCER SR Bethel (Ind.) 9.64 1(5)

19 Micah CAREY FR Detroit Mercy 9.73 4(6)

20 Mya REESE SO Detroit Mercy 10.51 2(5)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 4

1 Summer THORPE SR Notre Dame 8.54q

2 Niki EZEH JR Butler 8.72q

3 Avian ROSSUM FR Notre Dame 9.36

4 Kelsey HUNN SR Marquette 9.62

5 Bekah SPENCER SR Bethel (Ind.) 9.64

Heat 2 of 4

1 Jernaya SHARP SR Notre Dame 8.52q

2 Kyri JACKSON SR Detroit Mercy 9.02q

3 Nina  HILT SO Butler 9.19

4 Adelaide HAVENS SO Marquette 9.60

5 Mya REESE SO Detroit Mercy 10.51

Heat 3 of 4

1 Grace CRONIN SR Notre Dame 8.74q

2 Juru OKWARAMOI FR Marquette 9.17q

3 Dylan ARMSTRONG SO DePaul 9.35

4 McKenzie GREENE SO Butler 9.43

Heat 4 of 4

1 Isabel INGRAM SO DePaul 8.86q
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#16 Women's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
2 Madysen HUNTER SR Notre Dame 8.90q

3 Heather RYAN FR Marquette 9.23

4 Karmen KOCH SO Butler 9.27

5 Siarah JONES JR DePaul 9.48

6 Micah CAREY FR Detroit Mercy 9.73

#15 Men's 60m Hurdles
2 Heat Final

(Top 12 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Ashton COLAIRE JR DePaul 8.18q 2(1)

2 Joseph KEYS JR Marquette 8.27q 2(2)

3 Payton NORKEY SO Detroit Mercy 8.49q 2(3)

4 Garrett KERN SR Butler 8.50q 3(1)

5 Anthony PISANTI FR Detroit Mercy 8.71q 3(2)

6 Mitchell VAN VOOREN FR Marquette 8.75q 2(4)

7 Davis HELLONEN FR Detroit Mercy 8.96q 1(1)

8 Collin MOTT FR Bethel (Ind.) 9.05q 1(2)

9 Zachary ZABORNEY FR Detroit Mercy 9.25 3(3)

10 Keenan STORY FR Bethel (Ind.) 9.26 2(5)

11 Simon WERVEN FR Marquette 9.27 3(4)

12 Luke HOFRICHTER SO Butler 9.41 1(3)

13 Justin KOCH JR Detroit Mercy 9.62 1(4)

14 Babajide BAMGBOSE SR DePaul 11.26 3(5)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 3

1 Davis HELLONEN FR Detroit Mercy 8.96q

2 Collin MOTT FR Bethel (Ind.) 9.05q

3 Luke HOFRICHTER SO Butler 9.41

4 Justin KOCH JR Detroit Mercy 9.62

Heat 2 of 3

1 Ashton COLAIRE JR DePaul 8.18q

2 Joseph KEYS JR Marquette 8.27q

3 Payton NORKEY SO Detroit Mercy 8.49q

4 Mitchell VAN VOOREN FR Marquette 8.75q

5 Keenan STORY FR Bethel (Ind.) 9.26

Heat 3 of 3

1 Garrett KERN SR Butler 8.50q

2 Anthony PISANTI FR Detroit Mercy 8.71q

3 Zachary ZABORNEY FR Detroit Mercy 9.25

4 Simon WERVEN FR Marquette 9.27

5 Babajide BAMGBOSE SR DePaul 11.26
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#2 Women's 60 Meters
2 Heat Final

(Top 12 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Michaela BUTLER SR Notre Dame 7.86q 1(1)

2 Rebecca COLLESTER JR Butler 7.88q 3(1)

3 Tori CARROLL FR DePaul 7.89q 3(2)

4 Esther ALDANA SO DePaul 7.91q 2(1)

5 Carson FIELDS JR Butler 7.93q 2(2)

6 Bella USCILA SO DePaul 7.94q 3(3)

7 Mone KNOWLES FR Detroit Mercy 8.02q 3(4)

8 Riley HERSHBERGER FR Bethel (Ind.) 8.10q 2(3)

9 Payton HANSELMAN FR Marquette 8.13 2(4)

10 Alexis JACKEY SR Bethel (Ind.) 8.20 1(2)

11 Isabelle GRASSEL FR Notre Dame 8.25 1(3)

12 Tamera ADDERLEY SO Detroit Mercy 8.41 1(4)

13 Constantina SINANI SO Detroit Mercy 8.53 1(5)

14 Rebakah SCHOOLMAN SO Bethel (Ind.) 8.61 3(5)

15 Molly KRACHT SO Butler 8.77 2(5)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 3

1 Michaela BUTLER SR Notre Dame 7.86q

2 Alexis JACKEY SR Bethel (Ind.) 8.20

3 Isabelle GRASSEL FR Notre Dame 8.25

4 Tamera ADDERLEY SO Detroit Mercy 8.41

5 Constantina SINANI SO Detroit Mercy 8.53

Heat 2 of 3

1 Esther ALDANA SO DePaul 7.91q

2 Carson FIELDS JR Butler 7.93q

3 Riley HERSHBERGER FR Bethel (Ind.) 8.10q

4 Payton HANSELMAN FR Marquette 8.13

5 Molly KRACHT SO Butler 8.77

Heat 3 of 3

1 Rebecca COLLESTER JR Butler 7.88q

2 Tori CARROLL FR DePaul 7.89q

3 Bella USCILA SO DePaul 7.94q

4 Mone KNOWLES FR Detroit Mercy 8.02q

5 Rebakah SCHOOLMAN SO Bethel (Ind.) 8.61

#1 Men's 60 Meters
2 Heat Final

(Top 12 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Adam NELSON SR DePaul 6.84q 1(1)
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#1 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
(Top 12 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
2 Bonanza CUMMINGS JR Detroit Mercy 6.89q 3(1)

3 Kyle MASTRANGELI SR DePaul 6.93q 6(1)

4 Corey JONES SO Bethel (Ind.) 6.94q 2(1)

5 Daniel BENDEL JR Marquette 6.98q 5(1)

6 Garrett KERN SR Butler 6.99q 2(2)

7 Joey GAREIS FR Butler 7.08q 1(2)

8 Alex LESPERANCE FR Marquette 7.10q 6(2)

9 Landon PARKER FR Bethel (Ind.) 7.12 4(1)

10 Imari HURTE FR Marquette 7.15 2(3)

11 Dante BASSHAM FR Detroit Mercy 7.16 5(2)

12 Jefferson OSUNKWO SO Marquette 7.20 5(3)

13 Desmond WILKINS FR Bethel (Ind.) 7.23 6(3)

14 Lukas  SEPULVEDA FR Valparaiso 7.26 6(4)

15 Sam ROBINSON SR Butler 7.29 7.283 4(2)

16 Derrick BALL FR Detroit Mercy 7.29 7.284 3(2)

17 Jacob DENISON FR Detroit Mercy 7.29 7.290 6(5)

18 Taylor ALLEN SR Valparaiso 7.31 7.301 6(6)

19 Ryan NEVILLE JR Marquette 7.31 7.305 1(3)

19 Antonio VILLEGAS Notre Dame 7.31 7.305 2(4)

19 Bryce JUSTICE FR Bethel (Ind.) 7.31 7.305 4(3)

22 Osy EKWUEME 0 Notre Dame 7.45 1(4)

23 Athony DUVENDACK SO Bethel (Ind.) 7.48 7.473 3(3)

24 Taylor KNIGHT FR Bethel (Ind.) 7.48 7.480 5(4)

25 Brian HUGHES SO Valparaiso 7.55 1(5)

26 Jacob SPIASER JR Detroit Mercy 7.58 5(5)

27 Zack FORTENER JR Valparaiso 7.63 3(4)

28 Zack KURAN SO Detroit Mercy 7.66 2(5)

29 Logan COLLINS FR Detroit Mercy 7.70 7.696 3(5)

30 Jason FOSTER SR Bethel (Ind.) 7.70 7.697 4(4)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 6

1 Adam NELSON SR DePaul 6.84q

2 Joey GAREIS FR Butler 7.08q

3 Ryan NEVILLE JR Marquette 7.31 7.305

4 Osy EKWUEME 0 Notre Dame 7.45

5 Brian HUGHES SO Valparaiso 7.55

Heat 2 of 6

1 Corey JONES SO Bethel (Ind.) 6.94q

2 Garrett KERN SR Butler 6.99q

3 Imari HURTE FR Marquette 7.15

4 Antonio VILLEGAS Notre Dame 7.31 7.305
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#1 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
5 Zack KURAN SO Detroit Mercy 7.66

Heat 3 of 6

1 Bonanza CUMMINGS JR Detroit Mercy 6.89q

2 Derrick BALL FR Detroit Mercy 7.29 7.284

3 Athony DUVENDACK SO Bethel (Ind.) 7.48 7.473

4 Zack FORTENER JR Valparaiso 7.63

5 Logan COLLINS FR Detroit Mercy 7.70 7.696

Heat 4 of 6

1 Landon PARKER FR Bethel (Ind.) 7.12

2 Sam ROBINSON SR Butler 7.29 7.283

3 Bryce JUSTICE FR Bethel (Ind.) 7.31 7.305

4 Jason FOSTER SR Bethel (Ind.) 7.70 7.697

Heat 5 of 6

1 Daniel BENDEL JR Marquette 6.98q

2 Dante BASSHAM FR Detroit Mercy 7.16

3 Jefferson OSUNKWO SO Marquette 7.20

4 Taylor KNIGHT FR Bethel (Ind.) 7.48 7.480

5 Jacob SPIASER JR Detroit Mercy 7.58

Heat 6 of 6

1 Kyle MASTRANGELI SR DePaul 6.93q

2 Alex LESPERANCE FR Marquette 7.10q

3 Desmond WILKINS FR Bethel (Ind.) 7.23

4 Lukas  SEPULVEDA FR Valparaiso 7.26

5 Jacob DENISON FR Detroit Mercy 7.29 7.290

6 Taylor ALLEN SR Valparaiso 7.31 7.301

#9 Men's 1000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Parker  JONES Notre Dame 2:26.93

50.10 (50.10) 47.88 (1:37.97) 48.96 (2:26.93)

2 Andrew DELVECCHIO Notre Dame 2:27.46
50.70 (50.70) 48.00 (1:38.70) 48.77 (2:27.46)

3 Samuel VOELZ SO Notre Dame 2:28.62
49.80 (49.80) 48.28 (1:38.07) 50.56 (2:28.62)

4 Ethan ROUSE FR Butler 2:41.76
51.48 (51.48) 52.72 (1:44.19) 57.57 (2:41.76)

#12 Women's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Mikayla SCHNEIDER SR Notre Dame 4:56.82

58.45 (58.45) 1:01.89 (2:00.33) 1:01.75 (3:02.08) 57.89 (3:59.96) 56.86 (4:56.82)

2 Anna FISCHER SO Notre Dame 5:02.04
58.73 (58.73) 1:01.94 (2:00.66) 1:01.18 (3:01.84) 59.02 (4:00.86) 1:01.19 (5:02.04)

3 Jessica SCHNEIDER FR Notre Dame 5:05.99
58.23 (58.23) 1:01.80 (2:00.03) 1:02.15 (3:02.18) 1:02.45 (4:04.63) 1:01.36 (5:05.99)
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#12 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
4 Olivia NIZIOLEK SO Notre Dame 5:08.37

59.03 (59.03) 1:02.30 (2:01.33) 1:02.98 (3:04.30) 1:04.01 (4:08.31) 1:00.07 (5:08.37)

5 Elizabeth HANNON SR Notre Dame 5:09.11
59.06 (59.06) 1:01.79 (2:00.85) 1:02.15 (3:02.99) 1:03.62 (4:06.60) 1:02.51 (5:09.11)

6 Cassie KEYES FR Notre Dame 5:13.04
59.35 (59.35) 1:01.92 (2:01.27) 1:03.46 (3:04.72) 1:05.74 (4:10.46) 1:02.58 (5:13.04)

7 Emma BAILEY JR Butler 5:27.40
59.55 (59.55) 1:06.30 (2:05.84) 1:10.69 (3:16.53) 1:09.08 (4:25.61) 1:01.80 (5:27.40)

8 Rebecca MEASEL JR Detroit Mercy 5:29.54
1:00.22 (1:00.22) 1:06.18 (2:06.40) 1:10.69 (3:17.09) 1:09.41 (4:26.49) 1:03.05 (5:29.54)

9 Josie ARNOLD FR Detroit Mercy 5:45.22
58.71 (58.71) 1:02.39 (2:01.09) 1:07.96 (3:09.05) 1:15.91 (4:24.95) 1:20.28 (5:45.22)

#11 Men's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Ryan SCHWEIZER Notre Dame 4:15.44

50.79 (50.79) 50.75 (1:41.53) 52.70 (2:34.22) 51.48 (3:25.70) 49.74 (4:15.44)

2 Peter MONAHAN Notre Dame 4:16.87
50.40 (50.40) 51.01 (1:41.40) 52.70 (2:34.10) 51.91 (3:26.00) 50.87 (4:16.87)

3 Clayton GOLDMAN Notre Dame 4:24.68
50.60 (50.60) 50.61 (1:41.20) 53.49 (2:34.68) 56.51 (3:31.19) 53.50 (4:24.68)

4 James SWEENEY SO Butler 4:24.86
51.71 (51.71) 52.68 (1:44.38) 54.88 (2:39.26) 54.17 (3:33.42) 51.45 (4:24.86)

5 Evan  JOHNSON JR Butler 4:25.25
51.89 (51.89) 52.62 (1:44.51) 54.59 (2:39.09) 54.50 (3:33.59) 51.66 (4:25.25)

6 Alan NAVA JR Detroit Mercy 4:26.11
51.90 (51.90) 52.96 (1:44.85) 54.63 (2:39.48) 55.23 (3:34.71) 51.40 (4:26.11)

7 Nick ROBIE SO Butler 4:26.74
52.32 (52.32) 52.80 (1:45.12) 55.47 (2:40.59) 54.84 (3:35.42) 51.33 (4:26.74)

8 Jacob MCKENNA FR Butler 4:26.87
51.40 (51.40) 52.89 (1:44.28) 55.30 (2:39.58) 55.55 (3:35.13) 51.75 (4:26.87)

9 John BURKE FR Detroit Mercy 4:35.61
52.71 (52.71) 52.67 (1:45.38) 54.55 (2:39.92) 56.01 (3:35.93) 59.68 (4:35.61)

10 Michael GREELEY SO Detroit Mercy 4:38.42
52.87 (52.87) 53.18 (1:46.04) 55.76 (2:41.79) 58.25 (3:40.04) 58.39 (4:38.42)

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Kiersten WALKER JR DePaul 55.33 1(1)

2 Arianna MANSAVAGE SO Marquette 56.99 1(2)

3 Rutendo CHIMBARU JR DePaul 57.65 1(3)

4 Sierra FISCHER SR Valparaiso 57.96 2(1)

5 Lily HESS SO Butler 58.65 1(4)

6 Chasady JOHNSON FR DePaul 59.23 3(1)

7 Madeline MILLER SR Butler 59.74 2(2)
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
8 Taylor TOMMAN SO Detroit Mercy 1:01.51 2(3)

9 Stephanie MAUZER FR Marquette 1:03.65 3(2)

10 Jordan HOULIHAN SR Valparaiso 1:07.14 3(3)

11 Taylor SMITH SO Valparaiso 1:07.60 3(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 Kiersten WALKER JR DePaul 55.33

2 Arianna MANSAVAGE SO Marquette 56.99

3 Rutendo CHIMBARU JR DePaul 57.65

4 Lily HESS SO Butler 58.65

Section 2 of 3

1 Sierra FISCHER SR Valparaiso 57.96

2 Madeline MILLER SR Butler 59.74

3 Taylor TOMMAN SO Detroit Mercy 1:01.51

Section 3 of 3

1 Chasady JOHNSON FR DePaul 59.23

2 Stephanie MAUZER FR Marquette 1:03.65

3 Jordan HOULIHAN SR Valparaiso 1:07.14

4 Taylor SMITH SO Valparaiso 1:07.60

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Henry LARKIN SO DePaul 48.26 1(1)

2 Jacob UHL JR Butler 48.42 1(2)

3 Edward CHEATHAM Notre Dame 48.86 1(3)

4 Zachariah MURRAY FR Marquette 49.00 3(1)

5 Jarel TERRY FR DePaul 49.51 2(1)

6 Sam SAGAN SR Marquette 49.67 2(2)

7 Brendan VAN VOORHIS JR DePaul 49.80 1(4)

8 Benjamin SEKULOSKI SR Valparaiso 50.51 2(3)

9 Kevin SHERWOOD JR Marquette 51.01 3(2)

10 Brady HELLER SO Marquette 51.13 3(3)

11 Bryce OTTERBACH SR Valparaiso 51.16 4(1)

12 Michael OECHSNER JR Marquette 51.22 3(4)

13 Jake BOWERS SR Butler 51.49 4(2)

14 Connor FULLER SR Butler 51.54 4(3)

15 Kolani COLE JR DePaul 52.44 3(5)

16 Kyle CASPER SO DePaul 53.79 4(4)

17 Joe DAVIES JR DePaul 54.36 4(5)

18 Charles HILSENBECK JR Detroit Mercy 56.66 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 Henry LARKIN SO DePaul 48.26
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
2 Jacob UHL JR Butler 48.42

3 Edward CHEATHAM Notre Dame 48.86

4 Brendan VAN VOORHIS JR DePaul 49.80

Section 2 of 4

1 Jarel TERRY FR DePaul 49.51

2 Sam SAGAN SR Marquette 49.67

3 Benjamin SEKULOSKI SR Valparaiso 50.51

4 Charles HILSENBECK JR Detroit Mercy 56.66

Section 3 of 4

1 Zachariah MURRAY FR Marquette 49.00

2 Kevin SHERWOOD JR Marquette 51.01

3 Brady HELLER SO Marquette 51.13

4 Michael OECHSNER JR Marquette 51.22

5 Kolani COLE JR DePaul 52.44

Section 4 of 4

1 Bryce OTTERBACH SR Valparaiso 51.16

2 Jake BOWERS SR Butler 51.49

3 Connor FULLER SR Butler 51.54

4 Kyle CASPER SO DePaul 53.79

5 Joe DAVIES JR DePaul 54.36

#16 Women's 60m Hurdles
2 Heat Final

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Summer THORPE SR Notre Dame 8.44 2(1)

2 Jernaya SHARP SR Notre Dame 8.51 1(1)

3 Niki EZEH JR Butler 8.74 2(2)

4 Grace CRONIN SR Notre Dame 8.77 1(2)

5 Isabel INGRAM SO DePaul 8.82 1(3)

6 Madysen HUNTER SR Notre Dame 8.84 2(3)

7 Kyri JACKSON SR Detroit Mercy 9.08 2(4)

8 Juru OKWARAMOI FR Marquette 9.11 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Jernaya SHARP SR Notre Dame 8.51

2 Grace CRONIN SR Notre Dame 8.77

3 Isabel INGRAM SO DePaul 8.82

4 Juru OKWARAMOI FR Marquette 9.11

Section 2 of 2

1 Summer THORPE SR Notre Dame 8.44

2 Niki EZEH JR Butler 8.74

3 Madysen HUNTER SR Notre Dame 8.84

4 Kyri JACKSON SR Detroit Mercy 9.08
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#15 Men's 60m Hurdles
2 Heat Final

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Ashton COLAIRE JR DePaul 8.14 1(1)

2 Payton NORKEY SO Detroit Mercy 8.53 2(1)

3 Mitchell VAN VOOREN FR Marquette 8.61 2(2)

4 Garrett KERN SR Butler 8.80 1(2)

5 Davis HELLONEN FR Detroit Mercy 8.97 2(3)

6 Anthony PISANTI FR Detroit Mercy 9.04 1(3)

7 Collin MOTT FR Bethel (Ind.) 9.24 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Ashton COLAIRE JR DePaul 8.14

2 Garrett KERN SR Butler 8.80

3 Anthony PISANTI FR Detroit Mercy 9.04

4 Collin MOTT FR Bethel (Ind.) 9.24

Section 2 of 2

1 Payton NORKEY SO Detroit Mercy 8.53

2 Mitchell VAN VOOREN FR Marquette 8.61

3 Davis HELLONEN FR Detroit Mercy 8.97

#2 Women's 60 Meters
2 Heat Final

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Tori CARROLL FR DePaul 7.78 2(1)

2 Rebecca COLLESTER JR Butler 7.82 2(2)

3 Michaela BUTLER SR Notre Dame 7.85 1(1)

4 Mone KNOWLES FR Detroit Mercy 7.92 2(3)

5 Carson FIELDS JR Butler 7.95 1(2)

6 Esther ALDANA SO DePaul 7.96 1(3)

7 Bella USCILA SO DePaul 7.97 2(4)

8 Riley HERSHBERGER FR Bethel (Ind.) 8.11 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Michaela BUTLER SR Notre Dame 7.85

2 Carson FIELDS JR Butler 7.95

3 Esther ALDANA SO DePaul 7.96

4 Riley HERSHBERGER FR Bethel (Ind.) 8.11

Section 2 of 2

1 Tori CARROLL FR DePaul 7.78
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#2 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
2 Rebecca COLLESTER JR Butler 7.82

3 Mone KNOWLES FR Detroit Mercy 7.92

4 Bella USCILA SO DePaul 7.97

#1 Men's 60 Meters
2 Heat Final

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Adam NELSON SR DePaul 6.82 1(1)

2 Kyle MASTRANGELI SR DePaul 6.84 2(1)

3 Bonanza CUMMINGS JR Detroit Mercy 6.91 2(2)

4 Garrett KERN SR Butler 6.97 6.962 2(3)

5 Daniel BENDEL JR Marquette 6.97 6.970 1(2)

6 Alex LESPERANCE FR Marquette 7.07 1(3)

7 Joey GAREIS FR Butler 7.11 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Adam NELSON SR DePaul 6.82

2 Daniel BENDEL JR Marquette 6.97 6.970

3 Alex LESPERANCE FR Marquette 7.07

Section 2 of 2

1 Kyle MASTRANGELI SR DePaul 6.84

2 Bonanza CUMMINGS JR Detroit Mercy 6.91

3 Garrett KERN SR Butler 6.97 6.962

4 Joey GAREIS FR Butler 7.11

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Catherine COFFEY FR Notre Dame 2:13.87

25.61 (25.61) 52.86 (1:18.46) 55.42 (2:13.87)

2 Rachel DADAMIO SR Notre Dame 2:14.79
25.37 (25.37) 52.87 (1:18.24) 56.55 (2:14.79)

3 Laura DEVITO SO Notre Dame 2:15.07
25.45 (25.45) 52.85 (1:18.30) 56.78 (2:15.07)

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Connor  SHEILDS Notre Dame 1:55.13

22.32 (22.32) 46.26 (1:08.58) 46.56 (1:55.13)

2 Matt FRAIZER Notre Dame 1:55.34
22.11 (22.11) 46.06 (1:08.17) 47.17 (1:55.34)

3 Luke  PHILLIPS SO Notre Dame 1:55.47
22.36 (22.36) 46.51 (1:08.87) 46.61 (1:55.47)
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
4 Peter WERLING Notre Dame 1:56.76

22.24 (22.24) 46.23 (1:08.46) 48.30 (1:56.76)

5 Brendan MCCLANAHAN SR Detroit Mercy 1:57.06
22.74 (22.74) 47.51 (1:10.25) 46.82 (1:57.06)

6 Bryan HOLLAND FR Marquette 1:57.09
22.49 (22.49) 47.28 (1:09.77) 47.33 (1:57.09)

7 Dash DOBAR JR Detroit Mercy 1:57.79
22.59 (22.59) 47.06 (1:09.64) 48.15 (1:57.79)

8 Jeff GARBUTT SO Marquette 2:01.79
22.61 (22.61) 47.82 (1:10.43) 51.37 (2:01.79)

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Lily HESS SO Butler 25.42 1(1)

2 Breanne MARCHAN SR Marquette 25.45 1(2)

3 Kyri JACKSON SR Detroit Mercy 25.73 1(3)

4 Rebecca COLLESTER JR Butler 25.74 1(4)

5 Madison MARKO SR Marquette 25.86 1(5)

6 Grace CRONIN SR Notre Dame 25.89 5(1)

7 Emily ROTH JR Bethel (Ind.) 26.13 2(1)

8 Kayla  KUNKEL SO Bethel (Ind.) 26.20 3(1)

9 Sierra FISCHER SR Valparaiso 26.23 2(2)

10 Leah GOUWENS SR Bethel (Ind.) 26.41 3(2)

11 Carley HINTZ SO Marquette 26.75 3(3)

12 Carson FIELDS JR Butler 26.80 2(3)

13 Michelle MORAITIS SO Bethel (Ind.) 26.83 3(4)

14 Madeline MILLER SR Butler 26.93 3(5)

15 Nina  HILT SO Butler 26.97 4(1)

16 Rosalie XAVIER FR Marquette 27.05 6(1)

17 Karmen KOCH SO Butler 27.14 4(2)

18 Heather RYAN FR Marquette 27.77 6(2)

19 Brooklyn GOODRICH FR Bethel (Ind.) 27.92 5(2)

20 Alexandra SINANI JR Detroit Mercy 28.14 6(3)

21 Constantina SINANI SO Detroit Mercy 28.20 4(3)

22 Jordan HOULIHAN SR Valparaiso 28.32 4(4)

23 Tamera ADDERLEY SO Detroit Mercy 28.52 5(3)

24 Mya REESE SO Detroit Mercy 28.82 5(4)

25 Taylor SMITH SO Valparaiso 28.99 5(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 6

1 Lily HESS SO Butler 25.42

2 Breanne MARCHAN SR Marquette 25.45

3 Kyri JACKSON SR Detroit Mercy 25.73

4 Rebecca COLLESTER JR Butler 25.74
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
5 Madison MARKO SR Marquette 25.86

Section 2 of 6

1 Emily ROTH JR Bethel (Ind.) 26.13

2 Sierra FISCHER SR Valparaiso 26.23

3 Carson FIELDS JR Butler 26.80

Section 3 of 6

1 Kayla  KUNKEL SO Bethel (Ind.) 26.20

2 Leah GOUWENS SR Bethel (Ind.) 26.41

3 Carley HINTZ SO Marquette 26.75

4 Michelle MORAITIS SO Bethel (Ind.) 26.83

5 Madeline MILLER SR Butler 26.93

Section 4 of 6

1 Nina  HILT SO Butler 26.97

2 Karmen KOCH SO Butler 27.14

3 Constantina SINANI SO Detroit Mercy 28.20

4 Jordan HOULIHAN SR Valparaiso 28.32

Section 5 of 6

1 Grace CRONIN SR Notre Dame 25.89

2 Brooklyn GOODRICH FR Bethel (Ind.) 27.92

3 Tamera ADDERLEY SO Detroit Mercy 28.52

4 Mya REESE SO Detroit Mercy 28.82

5 Taylor SMITH SO Valparaiso 28.99

Section 6 of 6

1 Rosalie XAVIER FR Marquette 27.05

2 Heather RYAN FR Marquette 27.77

3 Alexandra SINANI JR Detroit Mercy 28.14

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Julian WRIGHT FR Marquette 22.22 6(1)

2 Travis SPERRY SR Bethel (Ind.) 22.31 1(1)

3 Jacob UHL JR Butler 22.39 1(2)

4 Ben ZUERCHER JR Bethel (Ind.) 22.61 2(1)

5 Ryan NEVILLE JR Marquette 22.71 1(3)

6 Bailey MOTT JR Bethel (Ind.) 22.78 3(1)

7 Taylor ALLEN SR Valparaiso 22.92 2(2)

8 Welsey SIMPSON FR Bethel (Ind.) 22.93 6(2)

9 Landon PARKER FR Bethel (Ind.) 23.01 5(1)

10 Jacob DENISON FR Detroit Mercy 23.09 4(1)

11 Spencer STALKER FR Bethel (Ind.) 23.15 6(3)

12 Dante BASSHAM FR Detroit Mercy 23.19 4(2)

13 Benjamin SEKULOSKI SR Valparaiso 23.21 2(3)

14 Davis HELLONEN FR Detroit Mercy 23.33 23.322 5(2)

15 Lukas  SEPULVEDA FR Valparaiso 23.33 23.324 6(4)

16 Payton NORKEY SO Detroit Mercy 23.39 3(2)

17 Bryce OTTERBACH SR Valparaiso 23.42 4(3)

18 Sebastian ALONSO SO Bethel (Ind.) 23.51 3(3)
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
19 Connor FULLER SR Butler 23.56 2(4)

20 Jake BOWERS SR Butler 23.82 3(4)

21 Brian HUGHES SO Valparaiso 23.85 4(4)

22 Zack KURAN SO Detroit Mercy 23.86 2(5)

23 Jordan YOUNG SR Bethel (Ind.) 23.87 3(5)

24 Anthony PISANTI FR Detroit Mercy 24.12 5(3)

25 Taylor KNIGHT FR Bethel (Ind.) 24.16 5(4)

26 Jakob MAXWELL SO Bethel (Ind.) 25.12 4(5)

27 Keenan STORY FR Bethel (Ind.) 25.52 6(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 6

1 Travis SPERRY SR Bethel (Ind.) 22.31

2 Jacob UHL JR Butler 22.39

3 Ryan NEVILLE JR Marquette 22.71

Section 2 of 6

1 Ben ZUERCHER JR Bethel (Ind.) 22.61

2 Taylor ALLEN SR Valparaiso 22.92

3 Benjamin SEKULOSKI SR Valparaiso 23.21

4 Connor FULLER SR Butler 23.56

5 Zack KURAN SO Detroit Mercy 23.86

Section 3 of 6

1 Bailey MOTT JR Bethel (Ind.) 22.78

2 Payton NORKEY SO Detroit Mercy 23.39

3 Sebastian ALONSO SO Bethel (Ind.) 23.51

4 Jake BOWERS SR Butler 23.82

5 Jordan YOUNG SR Bethel (Ind.) 23.87

Section 4 of 6

1 Jacob DENISON FR Detroit Mercy 23.09

2 Dante BASSHAM FR Detroit Mercy 23.19

3 Bryce OTTERBACH SR Valparaiso 23.42

4 Brian HUGHES SO Valparaiso 23.85

5 Jakob MAXWELL SO Bethel (Ind.) 25.12

Section 5 of 6

1 Landon PARKER FR Bethel (Ind.) 23.01

2 Davis HELLONEN FR Detroit Mercy 23.33 23.322

3 Anthony PISANTI FR Detroit Mercy 24.12

4 Taylor KNIGHT FR Bethel (Ind.) 24.16

Section 6 of 6

1 Julian WRIGHT FR Marquette 22.22

2 Welsey SIMPSON FR Bethel (Ind.) 22.93

3 Spencer STALKER FR Bethel (Ind.) 23.15

4 Lukas  SEPULVEDA FR Valparaiso 23.33 23.324

5 Keenan STORY FR Bethel (Ind.) 25.52
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#14 Women's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Katherine OLSEN FR Butler 10:01.05

23.49 (23.49) 1:04.42 (1:27.90) 1:05.00 (2:32.90) 1:05.03 (3:37.92) 1:05.17 (4:43.09) 1:04.42 (5:47.51)

1:04.28 (6:51.78) 1:05.00 (7:56.78) 1:04.38 (9:01.15)

2 Elena DENNER SO Notre Dame 10:01.53
23.97 (23.97) 1:03.53 (1:27.50) 1:05.35 (2:32.84) 1:04.92 (3:37.76) 1:05.30 (4:43.05) 1:04.21 (5:47.26)

1:04.39 (6:51.64) 1:05.06 (7:56.70) 2:04.84 (10:01.53)

3 Madelyn VANBLUNK SO Notre Dame 10:14.85
22.99 (22.99) 1:04.30 (1:27.28) 1:05.39 (2:32.66) 1:04.99 (3:37.65) 1:05.21 (4:42.85) 1:05.93 (5:48.77)

1:07.10 (6:55.87) 1:07.86 (8:03.72) 2:11.13 (10:14.85)

4 Morgan WALSH FR Butler 10:16.82
23.50 (23.50) 1:04.61 (1:28.10) 1:05.26 (2:33.36) 1:05.16 (3:38.52) 1:05.94 (4:44.46) 1:06.24 (5:50.69)

1:07.70 (6:58.39) 1:08.29 (8:06.67) 2:10.15 (10:16.82)

5 MaryClare LEONARD JR Notre Dame 10:22.54
23.07 (23.07) 1:04.54 (1:27.61) 1:05.53 (2:33.14) 1:05.25 (3:38.39) 1:05.26 (4:43.65) 1:06.79 (5:50.43)

1:07.68 (6:58.11) 1:08.30 (8:06.41) 2:16.14 (10:22.54)

6 Clare MCCABE SR Butler 10:30.46
23.27 (23.27) 1:04.48 (1:27.75) 1:05.33 (2:33.07) 1:05.13 (3:38.20) 1:06.29 (4:44.48) 1:08.77 (5:53.25)

1:09.41 (7:02.65) 1:10.41 (8:13.06) 2:17.40 (10:30.46)

7 Mary  SCHULTZ FR Butler 10:38.23
23.70 (23.70) 1:04.56 (1:28.26) 1:05.39 (2:33.64) 1:05.12 (3:38.76) 1:06.05 (4:44.81) 1:08.74 (5:53.55)

1:09.72 (7:03.26) 1:11.60 (8:14.86) 2:23.38 (10:38.23)

8 Allison MILLER JR Butler 10:54.70
24.02 (24.02) 1:05.13 (1:29.15) 1:05.68 (2:34.83) 1:08.72 (3:43.54) 1:09.90 (4:53.43) 1:12.42 (6:05.85)

1:13.42 (7:19.26) 1:13.89 (8:33.15) 2:21.56 (10:54.70)

#13 Men's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Barry KEANE SO Butler 8:05.42

1:08.49 (1:08.49) 51.87 (2:00.36) 52.10 (2:52.46) 52.23 (3:44.68) 52.64 (4:37.31) 53.28 (5:30.58)

53.02 (6:23.60) 51.88 (7:15.48) 49.95 (8:05.42)

2 Simon BEDARD JR Butler 8:10.11
1:08.77 (1:08.77) 51.77 (2:00.54) 52.15 (2:52.68) 52.28 (3:44.96) 52.91 (4:37.86) 54.01 (5:31.87)

54.33 (6:26.20) 54.28 (7:20.47) 49.64 (8:10.11)

3 Jake RENFREE Notre Dame 8:13.88
1:09.91 (1:09.91) 53.72 (2:03.62) 54.73 (2:58.35) 55.42 (3:53.77) 54.18 (4:47.95) 54.01 (5:41.95)

53.39 (6:35.34) 51.28 (7:26.62)

4 Zach KREFT SO Notre Dame 8:16.22
1:09.45 (1:09.45) 53.65 (2:03.10) 54.79 (2:57.89) 55.37 (3:53.25) 54.43 (4:47.68) 53.96 (5:41.63)

53.84 (6:35.47) 51.52 (7:26.98) 49.24 (8:16.22)

5 Tyler KESLIN Notre Dame 8:28.18
1:09.61 (1:09.61) 53.72 (2:03.33) 54.74 (2:58.07) 55.42 (3:53.48) 54.76 (4:48.24) 55.06 (5:43.30)

56.14 (6:39.43) 57.24 (7:36.67) 51.52 (8:28.18)

6 Amani MORRELL SO Notre Dame 8:28.77
1:10.57 (1:10.57) 53.63 (2:04.20) 54.76 (2:58.96) 55.41 (3:54.37) 54.41 (4:48.77) 54.24 (5:43.01)

56.66 (6:39.66) 56.66 (7:36.32) 52.45 (8:28.77)

7 Quinn GALLAGHER Notre Dame 8:29.28
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#13 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

1:10.18 (1:10.18) 53.74 (2:03.91) 54.77 (2:58.68) 55.39 (3:54.06) 54.46 (4:48.52) 55.34 (5:43.86)

56.98 (6:40.83) 56.68 (7:37.51) 51.78 (8:29.28)

8 Dustin MACUIBA Notre Dame 8:33.97
1:10.85 (1:10.85) 53.90 (2:04.75) 54.85 (2:59.60) 55.32 (3:54.91) 54.69 (4:49.60) 56.44 (5:46.03)

57.39 (6:43.41) 56.83 (7:40.24) 53.73 (8:33.97)

9 Alex LUZ Notre Dame 8:34.70
1:10.80 (1:10.80) 53.67 (2:04.47) 54.79 (2:59.26) 55.41 (3:54.66) 54.44 (4:49.09) 55.21 (5:44.30)

56.86 (6:41.16) 57.62 (7:38.77) 55.93 (8:34.70)

10 James MCCANN SR Detroit Mercy 8:40.76
1:12.08 (1:12.08) 54.65 (2:06.72) 55.54 (3:02.26) 55.49 (3:57.74) 55.98 (4:53.72) 56.76 (5:50.48)

57.72 (6:48.20) 57.32 (7:45.52) 55.25 (8:40.76)

11 Tom SEITZER Notre Dame 8:42.29
1:11.11 (1:11.11) 53.86 (2:04.96) 54.96 (2:59.91) 55.34 (3:55.25) 55.85 (4:51.09) 57.64 (5:48.73)

59.12 (6:47.85) 58.39 (7:46.23) 56.06 (8:42.29)

12 Scott SMITH SR Detroit Mercy 8:54.86
1:11.89 (1:11.89) 54.55 (2:06.44) 56.02 (3:02.46) 57.48 (3:59.93) 59.42 (4:59.35) 1:00.24 (5:59.58)

1:01.06 (7:00.64) 1:00.51 (8:01.15) 53.72 (8:54.86)

Matthew WIGELSWORTH JR Butler DNF

#18 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 DePaul (A) 3:56.61 1(1)

1) Chasady JOHNSON FR 2) Rutendo CHIMBARU JR

3) Isabel INGRAM SO 4) Kiersten WALKER JR

2 Marquette (A) 4:01.48 1(2)

1) Payton HANSELMAN FR 2) Arianna MANSAVAGE SO

3) Juru OKWARAMOI FR 4) Rosalie XAVIER FR

3 Notre Dame (A) 4:01.69 1(3)

1) Laura DEVITO SO 2) Mikayla SCHNEIDER SR

3) Catherine COFFEY FR 4) Jessica SCHNEIDER FR

4 Bethel (Ind.) (A) 4:03.24 1(4)

1) Emily ROTH JR 2) Leah GOUWENS SR

3) Michelle MORAITIS SO 4) Kayla  KUNKEL SO

5 DePaul (B) 4:12.36 2(1)

1) Esther ALDANA SO 2) Bella USCILA SO

3) Dylan ARMSTRONG SO 4) Siarah JONES JR

6 Detroit Mercy (A) 4:12.68 2(2)

1) Taylor TOMMAN SO 2) Kyri JACKSON SR

3) Rebecca MEASEL JR 4) Alexandra SINANI JR

7 Marquette (B) 4:12.83 2(3)

1) Carley HINTZ SO 2) Adelaide HAVENS SO

3) Stephanie MAUZER FR 4) Kelsey HUNN SR

2019 BLUE & GOLD INVITATIONAL
Notre Dame, IN
Notre Dame-Loftus Center

Friday, December 06, 2019
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 12/6/2019 8:38 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 20



#18 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl)
8 Detroit Mercy (B) 4:14.58 2(4)

1) Le'Gary JACKSON FR 2) Micah CAREY FR

3) Josie ARNOLD FR 4) Mone KNOWLES FR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 DePaul (A) 3:56.61

1) Chasady JOHNSON FR 2) Rutendo CHIMBARU JR

3) Isabel INGRAM SO 4) Kiersten WALKER JR

2 Marquette (A) 4:01.48

1) Payton HANSELMAN FR 2) Arianna MANSAVAGE SO

3) Juru OKWARAMOI FR 4) Rosalie XAVIER FR

3 Notre Dame (A) 4:01.69

1) Laura DEVITO SO 2) Mikayla SCHNEIDER SR

3) Catherine COFFEY FR 4) Jessica SCHNEIDER FR

4 Bethel (Ind.) (A) 4:03.24

1) Emily ROTH JR 2) Leah GOUWENS SR

3) Michelle MORAITIS SO 4) Kayla  KUNKEL SO

Section 2 of 2

1 DePaul (B) 4:12.36

1) Esther ALDANA SO 2) Bella USCILA SO

3) Dylan ARMSTRONG SO 4) Siarah JONES JR

2 Detroit Mercy (A) 4:12.68

1) Taylor TOMMAN SO 2) Kyri JACKSON SR

3) Rebecca MEASEL JR 4) Alexandra SINANI JR

3 Marquette (B) 4:12.83

1) Carley HINTZ SO 2) Adelaide HAVENS SO

3) Stephanie MAUZER FR 4) Kelsey HUNN SR

4 Detroit Mercy (B) 4:14.58

1) Le'Gary JACKSON FR 2) Micah CAREY FR

3) Josie ARNOLD FR 4) Mone KNOWLES FR

#17 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Marquette (A) 3:16.96 1(1)

1) Joseph KEYS JR 2) Zachariah MURRAY FR

3) Sam SAGAN SR 4) Julian WRIGHT FR

2 Bethel (Ind.) (A) 3:17.47 1(2)

1) Bailey MOTT JR 2) Ben ZUERCHER JR

3) Welsey SIMPSON FR 4) Travis SPERRY SR
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#17 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl)
3 DePaul (A) 3:18.25 1(3)

1) Jarel TERRY FR 2) Kolani COLE JR

3) Kyle CASPER SO 4) Henry LARKIN SO

4 Marquette (B) 3:25.84 2(1)

1) Brady HELLER SO 2) Mitchell VAN VOOREN FR

3) Kevin SHERWOOD JR 4) Christian PETERSON FR

5 Notre Dame (A) 3:28.20 1(4)

1) Luke  PHILLIPS SO 2) Clayton GOLDMAN

3) Connor  SHEILDS 4) Andrew DELVECCHIO

6 Detroit Mercy (A) 3:35.36 1(5)

1) Payton NORKEY SO 2) Dash DOBAR JR

3) Brendan MCCLANAHAN SR 4) Zack KURAN SO

7 Detroit Mercy (C) 3:37.18 2(2)

1) Jacob DENISON FR 2) Davis HELLONEN FR

3) Derrick BALL FR 4) Dante BASSHAM FR

8 Bethel (Ind.) (B) 3:37.91 2(3)

1) Jordan YOUNG SR 2) Sebastian ALONSO SO

3) Spencer STALKER FR 4) Jakob MAXWELL SO

9 Detroit Mercy (B) 3:41.06 2(4)

1) Michael GREELEY SO 2) John BURKE FR

3) Alan NAVA JR 4) James MCCANN SR

10 Detroit Mercy (D) 3:41.96 2(5)

1) Anthony PISANTI FR 2) Zachary ZABORNEY FR

3) Justin KOCH JR 4) Scott SMITH SR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Marquette (A) 3:16.96

1) Joseph KEYS JR 2) Zachariah MURRAY FR

3) Sam SAGAN SR 4) Julian WRIGHT FR

2 Bethel (Ind.) (A) 3:17.47

1) Bailey MOTT JR 2) Ben ZUERCHER JR

3) Welsey SIMPSON FR 4) Travis SPERRY SR

3 DePaul (A) 3:18.25

1) Jarel TERRY FR 2) Kolani COLE JR

3) Kyle CASPER SO 4) Henry LARKIN SO

4 Notre Dame (A) 3:28.20

1) Luke  PHILLIPS SO 2) Clayton GOLDMAN

3) Connor  SHEILDS 4) Andrew DELVECCHIO

5 Detroit Mercy (A) 3:35.36

2019 BLUE & GOLD INVITATIONAL
Notre Dame, IN
Notre Dame-Loftus Center

Friday, December 06, 2019
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 12/6/2019 8:38 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 22



#17 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note

1) Payton NORKEY SO 2) Dash DOBAR JR

3) Brendan MCCLANAHAN SR 4) Zack KURAN SO

1 Marquette (B) 3:25.84

1) Brady HELLER SO 2) Mitchell VAN VOOREN FR

3) Kevin SHERWOOD JR 4) Christian PETERSON FR

2 Detroit Mercy (C) 3:37.18

1) Jacob DENISON FR 2) Davis HELLONEN FR

3) Derrick BALL FR 4) Dante BASSHAM FR

3 Bethel (Ind.) (B) 3:37.91

1) Jordan YOUNG SR 2) Sebastian ALONSO SO

3) Spencer STALKER FR 4) Jakob MAXWELL SO

4 Detroit Mercy (B) 3:41.06

1) Michael GREELEY SO 2) John BURKE FR

3) Alan NAVA JR 4) James MCCANN SR

5 Detroit Mercy (D) 3:41.96

1) Anthony PISANTI FR 2) Zachary ZABORNEY FR

3) Justin KOCH JR 4) Scott SMITH SR
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